

SET MENU

2 COURSES FROM £12.99_{PP}

3 COURSES FROM £13.99_{PP}

SMALLER BITES

6 Chicken Wings

Don't forget your topping:

🍷 **Korean BBQ Sauce & PEPPADEW® Pepper** 270 kcal

🍷 **Sticky BBQ Sauce & Spring Onion** 264 kcal

🍷 **Piri-Piri Hot Sauce & Jalapeños** 246 kcal

Mac & Cheese Bites **V**

With a hot honey Buffalo dip. 352 kcal

PUB FAVES

Hand-Battered Fish & Chips

With peas or mushy peas and tartare sauce.

🍷 **peas** 1259 kcal **mushy peas** 1271 kcal

⊕ **Bread & Butter** 1.50 +174 kcal

The Melt Burger

Our big and juicy beef burger with smoked streaky bacon, burger cheese and burger sauce, in a soft glazed bun with lettuce, onion and gherkin, dished up with a side of skin-on fries. 1022 kcal

Cumberland Sausage & Mash

Topped with crispy onion, with peas and onion gravy. 810 kcal

Hearty House Salad **VG**

Tomato, cucumber, mixed peppers, red onion, spring onion and mixed leaves with brown rice, quinoa, edamame beans and a garlic & herb dressing. 302 kcal

⊕ **Chicken & Smoked Streaky Bacon** 2.50 +232 kcal

⊕ **Corn Fritters** **VG** 2.50 +275 kcal

⊕ **Buttermilk-Style Fillet** **VG** 2.50 +188 kcal

SWEET STUFF

Billionaire's Chocolate Fudge Cake **V**

Chocolate fudge cake topped with chocolate honeycomb, salted caramel sauce and Belgian chocolate sauce, with a scoop of vanilla flavour ice cream. 630 kcal

Honeycomb Cheesecake **V**

Toffee cheesecake topped with chocolate coated honeycomb pieces, toffee sauce and dark chocolate, with a scoop of vanilla flavour ice cream and Belgian chocolate sauce. 646 kcal

Bakewell Tart **VG-M**

Warmed, with your choice of:

🍷 **Non-dairy custard** 395 kcal

🍷 **Non-dairy vanilla flavour ice cream** 392 kcal

Vanilla Flavour Ice Cream **V**

Three scoops, with your fave sauce.

🍷 **Belgian chocolate sauce** 389 kcal

🍷 **Biscoff sauce** 448 kcal

ANY ALLERGIES?

Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes/drinks. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Our burger cheese slice is processed.

🍷 Suitable for vegetarians. **VG** Suitable for vegans. **VG-M** Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. **VG-M** Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur. Calories / nutritional values stated are subject to change.

All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time. This is a pre-booked offer only. Photography/illustration is for guidance only. Prices include VAT at the current rate. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day, so make them delicious.